WOMEN

2025 Maryland State Diving Championship Qualifiers

Regional
Score Region

Haryn Seol

Brynn Congdon
Tiffany Raines
Georgia Kalinowski
Natalie Lertora
Sophie Bruce
Eleanor Anttila Dotson
Charlotte Claney
Avery Moffitt
Anne Kessner
Eden Brenner

Ellie Pantezzi
ALTERNATES
Audrey Gee

Arina Bouvier

Urbana High School

Poolesville High School

Frederick High School

Frederick High School

Walkersville High School

Albert Einstein High School
Rockville High School

Middletown High School
Bethesda-Chevy Chase High School
Walt Whitman High School
Bethesda-Chevy Chase High School
Quince Orchard High School

Bethesda-Chevy Chase High School
Richard Montgomery High School

226.35
239.05
249.95
251.45
256.00
319.55
320.65
324.30
359.15
361.65
364.45
389.75

341.25
300.05

4A3AN
3A2A1AW
4A3AN
4A3AN
3A2A1AW
4A3AN
3A2A1AW
3A2A1AW
4A3AW
4A3AW
4A3AW
4A3AW

4A3AW
4A3AW

MEN
Regional
Score Region

Caiden Smith
Jason Koster
Luke Watteau
Jackson Haley
Luke Landreth
Gabriel Hermann
Evan Medina
Sam Adelson
Samuel Pikofsky-Christiansen
Gabe Silver
Dylan Imirowicz
James Skipper
ALTERNATES
Tobias Saberi
Asa Hsu

James Hubert Blake High School
Middletown High School
Rockville High School

Damascus High School
Sherwood High School
Poolesville High School
Clarksburg High School

Walt Whitman High School
John F. Kennedy High School
Urbana High School
Bethesda-Chevy Chase High School
Walt Whitman High School

Walt Whitman High School
Walt Whitman High School

240.60
246.30
258.10
261.30
290.85
362.45
401.40
418.00
421.75
432.60
460.35
474.75

368.30
313.40

4A3AN
3A2A1AW
3A2A1AW
3A2A1AW
4A3AN
3A2A1AW
4A3AW
4A3AW
4A3AN
4A3AN
4A3AW
4A3AW

4A3AW
4A3AW



